
CALPADS Special Education Data Fall Roadshows 2025 
Date of 
Roadshow 

Hosting Agency Hosting Agency Contact Contact Email Address In-Person Registration 
link 

Virtual Registration link (if 
providing a virtual option) 

9/15/2025 Merced County Office of 
Education 

Maribell Perez-Aguilar mperez@mcoe.org  http://merced.k12oms.org/
210-270775  

N/A 

9/16/2025 Madera-Mariposa SELPA Alison Carberry, SELPA 
Director/Graciela Magdaleno, 
Administrative Assistant 

acarberry@mcsos.org 
magdaleno@mcsos.org  

https://madera.k12oms.or
g/eventdetail.php?id=2675
47  

https://madera.k12oms.or
g/eventdetail.php?id=2675
47  

9/18/2025 Tulare County Office of 
Education 

Kevin Jessee kevin.jessee@tcoe.org  http://tulare.k12oms.org/1
46-270795  

NA 

9/19/2025 Fresno County 
Superintendent of Schools 

Carolina Mora cmora@fcoe.org  http://fresno.k12oms.org/1
31-270475  Pass code: 
09192025 

N/A 

9/22/2025 VCOE/ VC SELPA Lisa Garcia & Kerry Newlee lgarcia@vcoe.org  https://vcoe.k12oms.org/1
630-267487  

https://vcoe.k12oms.org/1
630-267487  

9/23/2025 Los Angeles County Office 
of Education 

Analy Mendoza Mendoza_Analy@lacoe.edu  http://lacoe.k12oms.org/1
894-270767  

http://lacoe.k12oms.org/1
894-270769  

9/24/2025 East County SELPA Heather DiFede hdifede@sdcoe.net  http://sdcoe.k12oms.org/1
035-270756  

NA 

9/25/2025 Riverside County Office of 
Education 

Marrakech Ommanney mommanney@rcoe.us  https://events.bizzabo.co
m/CALPADS_SPED_FALL_2
025  

N/A 

9/26/2025 East Valley SELPA Jennifer Brooksby jennifer.brooksby@sbcss.net  https://sbcss.k12oms.org/
eventdetail.php?id=26527
8  

N/A 

10/6/2025 San Joaquin County Office 
of Education 

Kirstin Marble Kmarble@sjcoe.net  https://forms.gle/Ye7kmBL
ZoYf1DT4T9  

n/a 

10/8/2025 Sonoma County SELPA Sheri Roberge & Sasha Cave sheriroberge@sonomaselpa.org  
scave@sonomaselpa.org  

https://forms.gle/WihDCyG
7E4tLhDfLA  

https://forms.gle/WihDCyG
7E4tLhDfLA  

10/10/2025 Shasta SELPA Autumn Ervin aervin@shastacoe.org  https://www.shastaselpa.o
rg/departments/trainings-
governing-meetings  

n/a 

10/13/2025 Contra Costa SELPA Jessica Larriega jlarriega@ccselpa.com  https://forms.gle/mnak4S
meg3zcB1Ci7  

N/A 

10/20/2025 Sacramento County SELPA Alli Graff agraff@scoe.net  https://proflearn.scoe.net/
Home/Register/922  

https://proflearn.scoe.net/
Home/Register/922  

10/14/2025 Santa Clara North West 
SELPA 

Jacky Rodriguez JRodriguez@sccoe.org  https://na.eventscloud.co
m/853778  

n/a 
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